FIRST YEAR
FALL

SPRING

SECOND YEAR

FALL

SPRING

THIRD YEAR
FALL

SPRING

FOURTH YEAR
FALL

SPRING

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN CHINESE

UNIVERSITY HONORS

HON 2301 ENGL 1370/ CORE LIFE &PHYS CHIN.23711 MATH 1314/
ENGL 2360 LIFE & PHYS L p] SCIENCE MATH 1332
SCIENCE LAB
y v
HON 2101 ENGL 2361/ HIST 1301/ CORE CHIN2312 MATH 1325/
HON 2341 HIST 1302 LIFE & PHYS MATH 2312/
SCIENCE MATH 1342
Core Soc/ H1ST1301/ Minor/ ADV CHIN AVD CHIN
Behav Sci A1ST1302 2nd Major/ GROUP 2 GROUP 1
Elective ELECTIVE
CORE GOVT 2305/ Minor/ ADV CHIN AVD CHIN
CREATIVE ARTS GOVT 2306 2nd Major/ GROUP 2 GROUP 1
Elective ELECTIVE
GOVF2305/ CORE WID Minor/ ADV CHIN CHIN 4301*
GOVT2306 2nd Major/ GROUP 1
Elective ELECTIVE
Honors Minor/ Minor/ CLASS BLOCK 1 CHIN 4302*
Colloquium 2nd Major/ 2nd Major/
Elective Elective
Minor/ Minor/ Minor/ CLASS ADV CHIN
2nd Major/ 2nd Major/ 2nd Major/ DIVERSITY GROUP 2
Elective Elective Elective BLOCK ELECTIVE
Minor/ Minor/ Minor/ CLASS BLOCK 2 ADV CHIN
2nd Major/ 2nd Major/ 2nd Major/ GROUP 2
Elective Elective Elective ELECTIVE
Honors requirement Honors offering

TOTAL

16

16
32

15

15
30

15

15
30

15

15
30
122

HON

10
19

15

o

40

*Pre-requisite on back



Course Prerequisites Corequisites
CHIN 2301 CHIN 1502
CHIN 2302 CHIN 2311
CHIN 4301 CHIN 3301
CHIN 4302 CHIN 3301
GROUP 1 - ADVANCED CHINESE COURSES

Course Prerequisites Corequisites
CHIN 3301 CHIN 2312
CHIN 3302 CHIN 3301
CHIN 3303 Placement by Examination
CHIN 3304 CHIN 2312
CHIN 3305 Placement by Examination
CHIN 4364 ENGL 1301 or ENGL 2361, CHIN 1501, CHIN 1502

GROUP 2 - ADVANCED CHINESE COURSES TAUGHT IN ENGLISH
Course Prerequisites Corequisites
CHIN 3342 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3343 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3344 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3346 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3347 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3350 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3352 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3354 ENGL 1301 or ENGL 2361, ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3359 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3360 ENGL 1302 or ENGL 1370
CHIN 3396 Junior Standing
CHIN 3398 Approval by Chair
HIST 3389 Junior Standing
ECON 4389 Junior Standing
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